The Parties desire to extend the termination date.  Section 1.3 of the 

Contract is hereby amended to extend the termination date to NEW END 
DATE. 

1.3 Total Compensation Amount 
 The Parties desire to increase the Total Compensation Amount as set 

forth in Section 3.2 of the Contract by TWO HUNDRED AND FIFTY 
THOUSAND DOLLARS AND NO CENTS ($250,000.00).  The total 
amount paid under the Contract as compensation for Services performed 
and reimbursement for costs incurred shall not, in any case, exceed 
THREE MILLION, NINETY-ONE THOUSAND, SEVEN HUNDRED AND 
FOURTEEN DOLLARS AND NO CENTS ($3,091,714.00).   

2. CONTINUING EFFECT OF CONTRACT 
Except as amended by this Amendment, all other provisions of the Contract remain in 
full force and effect and shall govern the actions of the Parties under this Amendment.  
From and after the date of this Amendment, whenever the term “Contract” appears in